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TITANIUM LED SERIES 2.0

80% Energy Savings

$211 Savings 
per lamp*

DIMMABLE

WARRANTY

YR

5

40,000 H

72

82

Suitable for new construction and remodel installations
Integrated J-box for quick installation
Edge lighting technology
Innovative design saves time and materials
Easy to use spring action clips
IC-rated 

NEW CONSTRUCTION DOWNLIGHT PRODUCT FEATURES

TM 21 IES

6'' NEW CONSTRUCTION DOWNLIGHT 11.6W

SEMI
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PRO

The 6” THINFIT SERIES CONSTRUCTION DOWNLIGHT is designed to be used for both new construction and 
remodel installations. All wiring takes place inside the integrated J-box which features a pre-installed wire clamp, quick 
connects and an easily removable lid.  After the downlight is wired, simply replace the lid and push the spring action 
clips into the ceiling cutout.  Save time and materials with this easy to install downlight.     
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6'' NEW CONSTRUCTION DOWNLIGHT 11.6W

SPECIFICATIONS

Product
Model
                       
Type

Power

Voltage - Frequency

Color Temp. (ANSI)

CRI (Ra)

Typical lumens (lm)

Efficacy (LPW)

Beam Angle

Dimmable

Power Factor

Rated Lifetime - L70  (hrs.)

Dia. x MOL

Weight (lb. / g)

6'' New Construction Downlight

11.6

120V 60Hz

Warm White 3000K

82

830

72

100°

Yes

0.9

40,000

6.84''x1.77'' (173x45mm)

0.71lb / 322g

6'' New Construction Downlight

11.6

120V 60Hz

Soft White 2700K

82

810

70

100°

Yes

0.9

40,000

6.84''x1.77'' (173x45mm)

0.71lb / 322g

6'' New Construction Downlight

11.6

120V 60Hz

Cool White 4000K

82

850

73

100°

Yes

0.9

40,000

6.84''x1.77'' (173x45mm)

0.71lb / 322g

** Suitable for damp locations. Not for use where directly exposed to weather or water* Savings per lamp based on $0.11 / kw energy cost, 12 hrs / day lamp usage, $4 
incandescent with 1000-hr lifetime, $30 LED with 40,000-hr lifetime

58029
11.6DLNC6DIM/830

58028
11.6DLNC6DIM/827

58030
11.6DLNC6DIM/840

ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Model

23EMDRIVER

Product

98003

Description

California Title 20 Compliant 23W Emergency LED Driver
(Field Installation)


