6" NEW CONSTRUCTION DOWNLIGHT 11.6W

GREENCREATIVE



6" NEW CONSTRUCTION DOWNLIGHT 11.6W

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Model	58028 11.6DLNC6DIM/827	58029 11.6DLNC6DIM/830	58030 11.6DLNC6DIM/840
Туре	6" New Construction Downlight	6" New Construction Downlight	6" New Construction Downlight
Power	11.6	11.6	11.6
Voltage - Frequency	120V 60Hz	120V 60Hz	120V 60Hz
Color Temp. (ANSI)	Soft White 2700K	Warm White 3000K	Cool White 4000K
CRI (Ra)	82	82	82
Typical lumens (lm)	810	830	850
Efficacy (LPW)	70	72	73
Beam Angle	100°	100°	100°
Dimmable	Yes	Yes	Yes
Power Factor	0.9	0.9	0.9
Rated Lifetime - L70 (hrs.)	40,000	40,000	40,000
Dia. x MOL	6.84''x1.77'' (173x45mm)	6.84''x1.77'' (173x45mm)	6.84''x1.77'' (173x45mm)
Weight (lb. / g)	0.71lb / 322g	0.71lb / 322g	0.71lb / 322g

Savings per lamp based on \$0.11 / kw energy cost, 12 hrs / day lamp usage, ncandescent with 1000-hr lifetime, \$30 LED with 40,000-hr lifetime

Model Product Description 23EMDRIVER 98003 California Title 20 Compliant 23W Emergency LED Driver (Field Installation)